

2nd & Final Bill

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:- MR work of Katsa-marha croc Pmasy Path-to Rahim Per Kurmi tala					
Agency :- m/s J.K & company					
Agreement No :- 03/M.R/3054-N /MBD/2024-25					
Date of Commence-					
Date of completion-					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
(1)					
Direction and place identification Sign do-do-all complete Job					
1.0 X 1.20 X 0.80 = 0.96 m ²					
(2)					
R.C.C m-15 grade boundary Pillars/ local Stone of Standard design do-do-all completion Job					
					32 NOS
(3)					
'Planting' of trees by the road Side					

Continuation

Continuation

Abstract of cost 2nd & Final Bill

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Clearing & grubbing of road land - do - do - all complete Job				
TMBP-01	0.135 Ha	@ 76926.08/Ha =			10385.00
②	Construction of GSB - II by providing well graded material - do - do - all complete Job				
TMBP-01	3.96 m ³	@ 2597.20/m ³ =			10284.00
③	Prov. Laying, Spreading of Stone aggregate of specific size (WBM gr-II) do - do - all complete Job				
TMBP-02	4319 m ³	@ 5761.08/m ³ =			24882.00
④	Prov. Laying, Spreading of Stone aggregate (WBM gr-III) do - do - all complete Job				
TMBP-02	14.074 m ³	@ 5257.35 =			73991.00
				C.O.R.	119542.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤	Providing & applying Primer coat (SSI) with bitumin emulsion do-do-all complete Job				B.F.R. 119542.00
TMBP-03	187.65 m ²	@	57.33	=	10757.00
⑥	Providing & applying tack coat with bitumin emulsion (RSI) do-do-all Complete Job				
TMBP-03	1500 m ²	@	16.46/m ²	=	24690.00
⑦	Providing laying & compacting S&BC do-do-all complete Job				
TMBP-03	37.612 m ³	@	14784.59/m ³	=	556078.00
⑧	Construction of DLC Subbase over prepared Subgrade do-do-all Complete Job				
TMBP-03	5.63 m ³	@	5320.5/m ³	=	29952.00
⑨	Construction of panel cement concrete				

Continuation

COR 741019.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	741019.00
	do-do-all complete				
	Job —				
TMBP-04	235.39 m ³			@ 9339.90/m ³	= 2198519.00
(10)	Construction of Sub-grade and earthen Shoulder do-do-all complete Job				
TMBP-05	381.37 m ³			@ 264.72/m ³	= 100956.00
(11)	R.C.C m-15 grade Km Local Stone do-do complete Job				
(i)	Km Stone				
TMBP-05	02 Nos			@ 293530 each	= 5870.00
(ii)	20.0 m Stone				
	04 Nos			@ 817.62 each	= 3270.00
(12)	Direction and place identification Signs do-do-all complete Job				
TMBP-05	1.92 m ²			@ 15009.06/m ²	= 28817.00
TMBP-13	0.96 m ²			@ 15009.06 m ²	= 14409.00
				RS:	43226.00
(13)	Providing and applying hot applied thermo-				
Continuation					C.O.R 3092860.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFR	3092860.00
Plastic Compound					
do-do-all completed					
Job —					
At BT Portion					
TMBP-05	80.75m ²	@ 886.50/m ²			= 71584.00
At CC Portion					
	100.00m ²	@ 988.82/m ²			= 98882.00
(14)	Retro-reflectorised traffic signs				
(i)	600mm Δ				
TMBP-06	05 Nos	@ 4446.81			= 22234.00
(ii)	600mm O				
	01 Nos	@ 4317.64			= 4317.00
(iii)	600mm x 450mm □				
	01 Nos	@ 4173.11			= 4173.00
(iv)	900mm octagon				
	01 Nos	@ 8642.47			= 8642.00
(15)	Providing & Fixing typical masonry informative board				
do-do-all complete Job					
TMBP-06	03 Nos	@ 10947.87 each			= 32843.00
(16)	RCC m-15 grade boundary pillars				

Continuation

C.O.R 33,35,535.00

Continuation